KTH1631 Series
昆泰芯微电子科技有限公司 1
KTH1631 Series
High sensitivity Latch Hall Switch
Descriptions
The KTH1631 is produced by CMOS technology with
both high performance and high reliability. The
temperature compensation circuitry improves stability

1uF typical and should be placed as close to the
supply pin as possible.
Order Information
Part
Numbers
Number
of Pins
Number of
Pins
Operating
Temperature
MSL
level
KTH1631FU-ST3 3 SOT-23-3L -40℃~85℃ 3
KTH1631FU-TO3 3 TO-92S -40℃~85℃ NA
KTH1631FH-ST3 3 SOT-23-3L -40℃~85℃ 3
KTH1631FH-TO3 3 TO-92S -40℃~85℃ NA
KTH1631 Series
昆泰芯微电子科技有限公司 2
Pin Descriptions
SOT-23-3L
Top view